
Maltby & District Invitation Darts League 2025-26

Day Date Event

Tue 05-Aug-25 AGM

Tue 19-Aug-25 Meeting No 1

Thur 21-Aug-25 1

Thur 28-Aug-25 2

Thur 04-Sep-25 3

Thur 11-Sep-25 4

Thur 18-Sep-25 5

Thur 25-Sep-25 6 Event

Thur 02-Oct-25 7 08-Oct-25 Wed Fours 1st

Thur 09-Oct-25 8 15-Oct-25 Wed Fours 1st (cont)

Thur 16-Oct-25 9

Thur 23-Oct-25 10 29-Oct-25 Wed Fours 1st (cont)

Thur 30-Oct-25 11

Thur 06-Nov-25 12 12-Nov-25 Wed Team Prelims

Thur 13-Nov-25 13 19-Nov-25 Wed Team 1st

Thur 20-Nov-25 14

Thur 27-Nov-25 15 03-Dec-25 Wed Fours 2nd

Thur 04-Dec-25 16 10-Dec-25 Wed Fours 2nd (cont)

Thur 11-Dec-25 17

Thur 18-Dec-25 18 07-Jan-26 Wed Ind 1st - Last 16

Thur 08-Jan-26 19 14-Jan-26 Wed Ind 1st - Last 16 (cont)

Thur 15-Jan-26 20

Thur 22-Jan-26 21 28-Jan-26 Wed Pairs 1st - Qtr

Thur 29-Jan-26 22 04-Feb-26 Wed Pairs 1st - Qtr (cont)

Thur 05-Feb-26 23 11-Feb-26 Wed Team Qtrs

Thur 12-Feb-26 24

Thur 19-Feb-26 25 25-Feb-26 Wed Triples 1st - Qtr

Thur 26-Feb-26 26 04-Mar-26 Wed Fours Qtrs

Thur 05-Mar-26 27

Thur 12-Mar-26 28 18-Mar-26 Wed Fours Qtrs (cont)

Thur 19-Mar-26 29 25-Mar-26 Wed Team Semis

Thur 26-Mar-26 30

Thur 02-Apr-26 31 08-Apr-26 Wed Fours Semis

Thur 09-Apr-26 32

Thur 16-Apr-26 33 22-Apr-26 Wed Triples Qtr & Semis

Thur 23-Apr-26 34

Thur 30-Apr-26 35 06-May-26 Wed Pairs Qtr & Semis

Thur 07-May-26 36

Thur 14-May-26 37 20-May-26 Wed Ind Last 16 to Final

Thur 21-May-26 38

Fri 29-May-26 Finals Night

League matches

DIARY OF EVENTS

Cup Dates

www.maltbydarts.co.uk


